
IDOA PROCUREMENT DIVISION

Name Title Phone Email

Ballinger, Tanner IDOA Vendor Manager 317-233-2436 tballinger@idoa.in.gov

Bills, Matthew Travel Program Associate 317-234-9665 mbills@idoa.in.gov

Brandon-Friedman, David IDOA Senior Account Manager 317-234-0067 dbrandonfriedman@idoa.in.gov

Brothers, Leslie Account Manager - Health Services 317-234-4251 lbrothers@idoa.in.gov

Carr, Todd Director of Training & Technology 317-233-0394 tcarr@idoa.in.gov

Chittenden, Abigail IDOA Senior Account Manager 317-234-6906 achittenden@idoa.in.gov

Cranfill, Emily IDOA Vendor Manager 317-232-8115 ecranfill@idoa.in.gov

Davidson, Traci Account Manager 317-234-9713 tdavidson@idoa.in.gov

Deaton, Teresa IDOA Strategic Sourcing Analyst 317-233-3818 tdeaton@idoa.in.gov

Helmer, John IDOA Senior Account Manager 317-234-6443 jhelmer@idoa.in.gov

Hempel, Mark IDOA Director of Account Management 317-232-2498 mhempel@idoa.in.gov

Jagars, Karilynn IDOA Vendor Manager 317-234-8758 kjagars@idoa.in.gov

Jones, Austin Senior Strategic Sourcing Analyst 317-232-3717 aujones@idoa.in.gov

Kellam, Erin Deputy Commissioner 317-234-5584 ekellam@idoa.in.gov

Kendall, Hailey Vendor Manager 317-232-3035 hakendall@idoa.in.gov

Lawson, Megan Director of Vendor Management and Supplier Perform 317-232-3279 mlawson@idoa.in.gov

Long, Astria Contractor 317-234-4447 aslong@idoa.in.gov

Moorman, Greg Account Manager - Environmental Services 317-233-3757 gmoorman@idoa.in.gov

Nelson, Stephanie Account Manager 317-234-0963 stenelson@idoa.in.gov

Pardue, Jacob IDOA Vendor Manager 317-232-8157 jpardue1@idoa.in.gov

Potter, Katie Vendor Manager 317-234-4998 kpotter1@idoa.in.gov

Purdy, John Deputy Director of Travel Services 317-232-4258 jpurdy@idoa.in.gov

Sample IV, Arthur Strategic Sourcing Analyst 317-234-8346 asample@idoa.in.gov

Sharp, Linda Item Management 317-233-3901 linsharp@idoa.in.gov

Sisco, Jamie Procurement Compliance Auditor 317-232-3049 jsisco1@idoa.in.gov

Thayer, Jessica Training and Communications 317-234-3420 jethayer@idoa.in.gov

Walker, Ann IDOA Vendor Manager 317-234-2142 anwalker2@idoa.in.gov

Werner, Jeania Projects Management 317-233-0573 jwerner@idoa.in.gov


